	A/D 58	1.40	_	0.1
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev 6-93)	06-26	-2000	ET	S. DEPARTMENTOPCHUSE OCI
OMB No 0861-0011 (exp. 4/94)	 	1880 (881) Berki Belke (884 (884	DAKH DATE/OT	ייטטצראין לייין דייטר סיי
Teb settings → → ◆ ▼			Hecarom.	10 TO 1 JON 5000
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	10138	9009		ocuments or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(les):			Address of receiving	p arty(les) : ente GmbH & Co. KG
Olaf ZIEGLER	R	Name:2)	Reis GmbH & Co.	Maschinenfabrik
Georg BERBERICH Franz SOM	1.00	_		
U	• •	ł	ddress: 1) Haupstr	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	35435 Wettenberg, Germany			
3. Nature of conveyance:		<u></u>		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		XStreet Address: 2) Im Weidig 1-5		
Security Agreement Change of Name		63785 Obernburg, Germany		
Other		XXIII		Skatex ZJAX
Execution Date: May 2, 2000	Additional name	(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No	
	Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes	s X No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: DENNISON, SCHEINER, SCHULTZ & WAKEMAN		7 Total fee /	37 CFR 3.41)	40.00
Internal Address:		7. Total lee (5/ OI IX 5.41)	\$
		X Enclose	ed	(IF NECESSARY)
		X Authori	zed to be charged to d	leposit account
Street Address: 1745 Jefferson Dav	is Highway	8. Deposit acc	count number:	
CAT MARK WILL AND ALLERS		·		
K/13/2000 WILEYING 66600001 09554664		04-0753		
4 Catal Arlington 40.68tale: VA ZIP: 22022		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	DO NOT U	ISE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief	, the foregoing informs	ition is true and	correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of
the original document.	1.11	MM		/- /
Scott T. Wakeman, Reg. 37,750 Name of Person Signing		Signature		731 /00 Date
	nber of pages including cov	•	and document.	Udit
TOTEL ING	at helian utatanish cos	suser' areasumen		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademerics, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 10866 FRAME: 0795

Assignment

valuable consideration paid to the undersigned	by the Assignee, Game and Reis GmbH & Co. Maschinenfabrik
	undersigned by these presents hereby sold, assigned, nee the entire right, title and interest in and to the
Anlage mit erhöhten Sicherheitsanf	ie Verfahren zur Überwachung einer technischen Forderungen, insbesondere eines Handhabungsgerätes claimed in the application for Letters Patent of the date. or 2) Scrial No
to be held and enjoyed by said assignee, its the full ends of the terms for which all Letters	the United States and all foreign countries, the same successors, assigns or other legal representatives, to s Patent therefor may be granted, as fully and entirely byed by the undersigned if this assignment and sale
And Said Assignee is I to receive Letters Patent for said invention in a	Hereby Authorized to make application for and any of said countries at its election.
further necessary assurance of title to said i the request and at the expense of said assign may be necessary or desirable to perfect the may be granted therefor in said Assignee, i and, upon the request and at the expense of s applications for patents for said invention, any Letters Patents to be granted therefor,	The Undersigned will execute or procure any invention and Letters Patent; and at any time, upon mee, will execute and deliver any and all papers that title to said invention or any Letters Patents which its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, said assignee, will execute any additional or divisional or any part or parts thereof, and for the reissue of and will make all rightful oaths and do all lawful reaiding therein, without further compensation, but assigns or other legal representatives.
	of Patents and Trademarks is Hereby Au- all Letters Patent of the United States for said inven-
tion to said assignee.	. 4
Dated	(Olaf Ziegler) L.S.
Dated 02 DS OP	
Dated <u>£2.05.2000</u>	Franz Som L.S. (Franz Som)
Dated	L.S.
Dated	L.S.
Dated	1.5

RECORDED: 06/01/2000

PATENT REEL: 10866 FRAME: 0796